
DJ

Chat to the Experts hosted 
by Paul Abadjian with Julian 
Barratt of SNG Barratt Group, 
Paul Brace of Eagle and Ian 
Mills of Twyford Moors

Mark Cole chats with Richard 
Attwood (1970 Le Mans 
winner), John Fitzpatrick and 
Peter Sutcliffe

Joe Dunn (Motor Sport Editor) 
chats with Matthew Field 
(Italian Job film author)

Philip Porter chats with Paddy 
Hopkirk  — his life and Minis

Philip Porter chats with Neville 
Swales (Building the Legend) 
and Gerry Beddoes (former 
Jaguar engineer)

10.30 am 

11.30 am

2.30 pm

3.30 pm

1.30 pm

E-type 60 Theatre

12.30 pm Lunch Break Prizegiving: Hillclimb Classes,  
Best-Dressed Couple and others

5.00 pm 

Hillclimb competitor practice runs
9.00 am 

10.45 am

4.30 pm 

2.00 pm

Hillclimb

10.15 am
Trade demos and historic car demos

12.15 pm

Philip Porter opens the Hill in 9600 HP 
— original Press Launch E-type

Hillclimb competitor practice runs

Hillclimb competitive timed runs

Trade demos, historic car demos  
and charity runs

Trade demos, historic car demos  
and charity runs

1.00 pm Lunch Break

Jake and the Jesters 

Main Field

2.30 pm

12.45 pm

11.15 am
Jake and the Jesters 

Jake and the Jesters 

3.00 pm

2.00 pm

1.00 pm

11.30 am
The High Tones

The High Tones

The High Tones

The High Tones

Courtyard Stage

And between times, 60s music 
from DJ Rob McElvanney 

The E60 dancers take to the 
dancefloor throughout the day

Event Programme
Saturday 12 June 2021

***** STOP PRESS *****
We have been alerted by Interpol that some grim looking characters may be 

lurking around the site at 1pm. You may wish to assemble in the Paddock 
around then. Do keep your ears and eyes open for any suspicious activity at 

that time...

Class prizes will be awarded at  
5.00 pm in the Courtyard

Why not take the opportunity to experience 
the ‘Thrill of the Hill’ as a passenger in a 

very special Jaguar D-type (charity donation 
required  - minimum £50). To book please 

visit the Paddock Office.
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Event Sponsors

Event Partners

Music & Entertainment provided by:

The High Tones playing all the hits from the 1960s
Jake & the Jesters with 60s’ classics in the main field
Rob McElvanney and 60s DJ sounds
The E60 dancers’ groovy moves in the Courtyard

Our thanks to: David Nursey (Clerk of the Course), The Awfully Pleasant 
Scooter Group, The Jaguar Daimler Heritage Trust for bringing some 
significant historic cars for display and to Dave Ball, Neil Burgess, Cliff Porter, 
Jeff Ruggles and Derek Wilkins for their support.

We would also like to thank all of our Hillclimb Marshal volunteers.

Today’s prize for 
Best-Dressed 

Couple has been 
kindly donated 

by Greycar




